
Pancake Breakfast Ride Pancake Breakfast Ride

0.0 L San Miguel Ave 0.3 0.0 L San Miguel Ave 0.3
0.3 R Santiago Dr 0.1 0.3 R Santiago Dr 0.1
0.4 L Barnes Rd 1.6 0.4 L Barnes Rd 1.6
2.1 L River Rd 0.5 2.1 L River Rd 0.5
2.6 R Fulton Rd 1.0 2.6 R Fulton Rd 1.0
3.6 R Airport Blvd 0.5 3.6 R Airport Blvd 0.5
4.1 L Faught Rd 0.1 4.1 L Faught Rd 0.1
4.2 San Miguel School 0.0 4.2 San Miguel School 0.0
4.2 L Faught (north) 2.4 4.2 L Faught (north) 2.4
6.6 L Pleasant Ave 1.0 6.6 L Pleasant Ave 1.0
7.6 R Old Redwood Hwy 0.3 7.6 R Old Redwood Hwy 0.3
7.9 R Hembree Ln 1.3 7.9 R Hembree Ln 1.3
9.2 > Arata Ln 1.5 9.2 > Arata Ln 1.5
10.6 R Old Redwood Hwy 0.1 10.6 R Old Redwood Hwy 0.1
10.8 L Starr Rd 4.3 10.8 L Starr Rd 4.3
15.1 R Mark West Station Rd 1.4 15.1 R Mark West Station Rd 1.4
16.5 L Trenton-Healdsburg Rd 1.2 16.5 L Trenton-Healdsburg Rd 1.2
17.8 L Trenton Rd 0.2 17.8 L Trenton Rd 0.2
18.0 R Laguna Rd 0.2 18.0 R Laguna Rd 0.2
18.2 R Vine Hill Rd 2.7 18.2 R Vine Hill Rd 2.7
20.9 L Guerneville Rd 2.5 20.9 L Guerneville Rd 2.5
23.4 L Olivet Rd 2.3 23.4 L Olivet Rd 2.3
25.7 L River Rd 0.3 25.7 L River Rd 0.3
26.0 R Slusser Rd 1.2 26.0 R Slusser Rd 1.2
27.2 R W Laughlin Rd 1.5 27.2 R W Laughlin Rd 1.5
28.7 R Laughlin Rd 1.1 28.7 R Laughlin Rd 1.1
29.8 L River Rd 1.5 29.8 L River Rd 1.5
31.3 R Barnes Rd 1.0 31.3 R Barnes Rd 1.0
32.2 L Dennis Ln 0.7 32.2 L Dennis Ln 0.7
32.9 R Coffey Ln 0.6 32.9 R Coffey Ln 0.6
33.5 L San Miguel Rd 0.1 33.5 L San Miguel Rd 0.1
33.6 E Schaefer School 33.6 E Schaefer School
Led by Sue Bennett - 523-1322 Led by Sue Bennett - 523-1322
Map at  http://ridewithgps.com/routes/4443293 Map at  http://ridewithgps.com/routes/4443293

Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121 Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121

Schaefer School 

1370 San Miguel Road,Santa Rosa

Schaefer School 

1370 San Miguel Road,Santa Rosa


